       Total Packaging Solutions, LLC®
Item # Tray Desription
Length
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Case Dimen.
(inches) Cube
Case
Wght
Pallet
Count Pack
TR-17SFIB #17S FIBER TRAY 8.375 4.5 0.6 18 x 13 x 9 1.2 20 63 500
TR-2SFIB #2S FIBER TRAY 8 5.6 0.6 18 x 11.5 x 9 1.1 22 72 500
TR-2GRIDFIB #2 FIBER TRAY w. GRIDS 8.375 6 1 19 x 12 x 12 1.1 26 54 500
TR-20SFIB #20S FIBER TRAYS 8.625 6.5 0.5 14.2 x 13.6 x 9.5 1.1 23 63 500
TR-4DFIB #4D FIBER TRAY 9.4 6.9 1.2 14.5 x 11 x 10 0.9 19 70 250
TR-8PFIB #8P FIBER TRAY 10.1 8.1 1.2 20.7 x 16.7 x 10.8 2.2 35 36 500
TR-9PFIB #9 FIBER TRAY
(LG PACK CORN) 11.75 9.1 1.2 13 x 13 x 20 2.2 35 48 500
TR-10SFIB #10S FIBER TRAY 10.75 5.75 0.8 19.3 x 11.8 x 11 1.45 37 48 500
TR-76FIB 7.6" X 6.5" FIBER TRAYS 7.6 6.5 0.6 14 x 14 x 9 1 23 72 500
TR-104FIB 3 CT PEPPER TRAY 10.25 4.4 1 18.5 x 11 x 10.5 1.2 24 70 500
TR-14FIB #14 TRAY 6 6 0.875 14 x 20 x 16 1.2 16 72 500
TR-15FIB #15 TRAY  (4ct LG  APPLE) 6.75" 6.375 0.875 16 x 20 x 16 1.2 18 70 500
TR-16SFIB 16S FIBER TRAY 13 8.5 0.6 14 x 12 x 9 0.9 27 72 250
*** FIBER TRAYS STOCKED IN THE NORTHEAST AND SHIPPED ANYWHERE WITHIN 24 HOURS ***
COMPOSTABLE FIBER TRAYS
*** 100% COMPOSTABLE FIBER TRAYS  - MEETS EN 13432 CERTIFICATION ***
*** MADE FROM RENEWABLE PLANT MATERIALS & FOOD GRADE STARCH ***
*** SUCCESSFULLY USED BY PRODUCE PACKERS *** SUITABLE FOR MEAT & POULTRY PACKERS ***
(Compostable in Commercial / Municipal Compost Systems Where Available)
MEETS ISO STANDARDS 9001, 19001, 24001/14001 & 22000 FOR FOOD SAFETY
BRC CERTIFIED  *** CERTIFIED GST 22000 INCLUDES HAACP
MADE WITHOUT PFOA's
*** PALLET QUANTITY OR CONTAINER LOADS AVAILABLE ***
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT TOTAL PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
AT 860-644-6994, Ext. 101 or EMAIL: info@totalpackagingsolutions.net